SPICED PUMPKIN SOUP
WITH GARLIC CROUTONS vg, gro

YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAPS

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ARE SERVED IN A GLUTEN-FREE SUB ROLL

PULLED ROAST CHICKEN
WITH SAGE AND ONION STUFFING AND GRAVY bf, GFo

SLOW-ROAST BEEF

WITH HORSERADISH, BRAISED RED CABBAGE AND GRAVY
DF, GFO

MINTED LAMB
WITH ROASTED VEGGIES AND GRAVY o, GFo

SAGE AND ONION STUFFING
ROASTED VEGETABLES, BRAISED RED CABBAGE AND
TURKISH FLATBREAD vo

FOR THE LITTLE ONES

LITTLE FARMER HOTDOG

LITTLE CHICKEN AND STUFFING YORKSHIRE
PUDDING WRAP DF/GFO

LITTLE BEEF YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP DF/GFO

SNACKS N’ SIDES

SMOKED PORK HOTDOG
AMERICAN MUSTARD, RED SLAW AND CRISPY ONIONS

GARLIC AND THYME ROAST POTATOES vG/GF

GARLIC, PAPRIKA DUSTED CORN ON THE COB
VG/GF

£5.00

£10.50

£11.00

£11.00

£9.00

£7.00
£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£4.50
£4.00



