## 

SPICED PUMPKIN SOUP WITH GARLIC CROUTONS VG, GFO	£5.00
YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAPS GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ARE SERVED IN A GLUTEN-FREE SUB ROLL	
PULLED ROAST CHICKEN WITH SAGE AND ONION STUFFING AND GRAVY DF, GFO	£10.50
SLOW-ROAST BEEF WITH HORSERADISH, BRAISED RED CABBAGE AND GRAVY DF, GFO	£11.00
MINTED LAMB WITH ROASTED VEGGIES AND GRAVY DF, GFO	£11.00
SAGE AND ONION STUFFING ROASTED VEGETABLES, BRAISED RED CABBAGE AND TURKISH FLATBREAD VG	£9.00
FOR THE LITTLE ONES	
LITTLE FARMER HOTDOG	£7.00
LITTLE CHICKEN AND STUFFING YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP DF/GFO	£8.00
LITTLE BEEF YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP DF/GFO	£9.00
SNACKS 'N' SIDES	
SMOKED PORK HOTDOG AMERICAN MUSTARD, RED SLAW AND CRISPY ONIONS	£10.00
GARLIC AND THYME ROAST POTATOES vg/gf	£4.50
GARLIC, PAPRIKA DUSTED CORN ON THE COB VG/GF	£4.00